
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No.

23

21

10

3

30

2

14

16

4

7

28

13

Name

Paulo Santos

Nuno Rosa

Joao Faria

Joao Silva

Rui Serrão

Domingos Coragem

Luis Sequeira

Manuel Palheiros

Joao Geadas

Joao Corte-Real

Rita Filipe

Jose Barroso

Laps

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

Diff

-

+0.277

+12.717

+16.316

+17.165

+26.923

+37.393

+37.912

+39.289

+45.843

+46.117

+46.313

Gap

-

+0.277

+12.440

+3.599

+0.849

+9.758

+10.470

+0.519

+1.377

+6.554

+0.274

+0.196

Best Tm

48.270

48.253

48.268

48.624

48.626

48.850

49.002

48.747

48.799

49.070

49.156

48.934

Total Tm

30:48.966

30:49.243

31:01.683

31:05.282

31:06.131

31:15.889

31:26.359

31:26.878

31:28.255

31:34.809

31:35.083

31:35.279

Comment

Sorted on LapsSindicato dos Bancários Sul e Ilhas

2a Manga

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,880 Km

07-04-2018 09:38

Margin of Victory

+0.277

Avg. Speed

65,109

Best Lap Tm

48.253

Best Spd

65,654

Best Lap by

[21] Nuno Rosa
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